	EARLSTON PATHS GROUP

SUMMARY OF VOLUNTEER ACTIVITIES/ HOURS:  JUNE 2019 – MAY 2020

	Footpath etc
	Activity

	
	Strimming/ Brushcutting
	Path  repairs
	Other maint'nce work
	Leaf blow /surface clear
	Other Meetings
	Path Group Meetings
	Web site 
	Leaflet distribution / publicity
	Total

hours
	Community Contribution

Cash evaluated 

	Leader Water Path
	71
	10
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	**71
13
	1331.25
106.73

	Diamond Jubilee Path
	72
	2
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	**72
7
	1350.00
57.47

	Chain Bridge area
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	**2
	37.50

	Speedy's Path
	
	
	2
	15
	
	
	
	
	**15
2
	281.25
16.42

	Mill Meadow
	13
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	**13
3
	243.75
24.63

	Mill Bank
	6
	56
	29
	
	
	
	
	
	**6
85
	112.50
697.85

	Black Hill
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	49.26

	Earlston Circular

(western section)
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	**20
	375.00

	Sorrowlessfield 
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	**2
	37.50

	Web site
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	
	25
	205.25

	Other Meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Path Group meetings 
 
	
	
	
	
	
	52
	
	
	52
	426.92

	Leaflet distribution / publicity
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	104
	104
	853.84

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	**201
298
	3768.75
2446.58

	totals
	**186
	74
	42
	**15
	
	52
	25
	104
	498
	6215.33


     £8.21ph   - normal work/meetings etc.
** £18.75ph - use of grass cutting machinery/ leaf blower
